61 4169000 9 12 37521000 29.734 358294 39810.48 39000 1 1  9 12.00 351000.00 29.13 -7294

  4169000   1000 8 9  8  8000.00 0.66

  TOTAL 75 99.9984 126189000 100 1205002   86 100.00 1205000.00 100.00 0

E.  Allocation to Employees (After Technical Rejections): The Basis of Allotment to Non-Retail Individual Investors, at the issue price of ` 147 per Equity Share, was finalised

in consultation with NSE Limited. The category was subscribed by 0.43 times i.e., for Equity Shares the total number of shares allotted in category is 21000 Equity shares to
successful applicants.

  The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

 Sr. No. of Number % to Total No. % to Proporti-   Allocation per Ratio of Serial Number % to Total % to Surplus/

 No. Shares of total of Shares total onate   Applicant  allottees Number of Successful total No. of total Deficit

  applied for applica-  applied  shares Before After to of applicants  Shares  (14)-(7)

  (Category tions  in each  available round- round- applicants Qualifying (after  allocated/

  Wise) received  category   ing off ing off  applicants rounding)  alloted

 (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) (16)

 1 1000 3 100.00  3,000  100.00 3,000 1,000 1,000 1 1  3 100.00 3000.00 14.29

  3000 6 200.00  18,000  100.00 18,000  3000 3000 1 1  6 200.00 18000.00 85.71

  TOTAL 9 100.00  21,000   100.00   21,000   9 100.00 21000.00 100.00 0

The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 16 , 2024 has approved the Basis of Allocation of Equity Shares as approved by the Designated Stock Exchange

viz NSE Limited and on February 16 , 2024 has authorized the corporate action for issue of the Equity Shares to various successful applicants.

The CAN-cum-allotment advices and/or notices will be forwarded to the email id's and address of the Applicants as registered with the depositories / as filled in the application form on or

before February 16 , 2024. Further, the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount will process on or prior to February 16 , 2024. In case the same is not